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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 28Roseland Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 23 1 Team 1 30 14 68.2 14411 373 203 430 1181
2 27 5 Team 5 26 18 59.1 15604 334 238 391 1087
3 24 2 Team 2 24½ 19½ 55.7 13748 231 331 280 787
4 25 3 Team 3 19 25 43.2 15213 396 182 430 1200
5 28 6 Team 6 15½ 28½ 35.2 12941 292 275 334 933
6 26 4 Team 4 15 29 34.1 12793 333 239 365 1033

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts
Next Week   6-  1   3-  2   4-  5

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 430 Team 1 430 Team 3 391 Team 5
Scratch Series 1200 Team 3 1181 Team 1 1087 Team 5

Handicap Game 637 Team 1 631 Team 5 624 Team 6
Handicap Series 1807 Team 5 1804 Team 2 1803 Team 1

Boys Scratch Game 158 Danny Reyes 147 Elijah Farrelman 114 Elias Burnett
Scratch Series 420 Danny Reyes 352 Elijah Farrelman 301 Elias Burnett

Handicap Game 193 Elijah Farrelman 183 Brayden Dey 183 Danny Reyes
Handicap Series 517 Zech Wassner 502 Wyatt Koberstein 490 Elijah Farrelman

Girls Scratch Game 150 Teagan Tutty 142 Kira Casellas 137 Grace Plaisted
Scratch Series 397 Teagan Tutty 345 Ellie Burgess 343 Kira Casellas

Handicap Game 191 Ellie Burgess 191 Kira Casellas 187 Sophia Stevens
Handicap Series 537 Ellie Burgess 529 Teagan Tutty 511 Lillie Hall

Individual High Averages
Boys 122.72 Danny Reyes 98.97 Elijah Farrelman 94.13 Elias Burnett
Girls 116.41 Teagan Tutty 101.06 Kira Casellas 95.00 Grace Plaisted

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1  Lane 23  HDCP=203
Brayden Dey 74 68 1790 24 107 261 183 475 a64 a64 a64 192 396
Sophia Stevens 93 51 2513 27 135 321 187 474 75 102 105 282 438
Teagan Tutty 116 30 3143 27 150 397 186 529 133 121 103 357 447
VACANT 90 54 0 0 0 0 v90 v90 v90 270 432
2 - Team 2  Lane 24  HDCP=331
Nora DiCarlo 41 98 985 24 82 178 182 478 43 53 82 178 478
Ian DiCarlo 49 90 1342 27 90 183 180 453 32 57 23 112 379
Wyatt Koberstein 51 89 1081 21 78 193 173 502 78 48 65 191 461
VACANT 90 54 0 0 0 0 v90 v90 v90 270 432
3 - Team 3  Lane 25  HDCP=182
Ellie Burgess 86 57 2085 24 127 345 191 537 101 87 82 270 441
Danny Reyes 122 25 2209 18 158 420 183 470 119 115 116 350 422
Elijah Farrelman 98 46 2870 29 147 352 193 490 81 109 104 294 429
VACANT 90 54 0 0 0 0 v90 v90 v90 270 432
4 - Team 4  Lane 26  HDCP=239
Jesse Babcock 71 71 1704 24 126 322 164 463 90 59 61 210 423
Elias Burnett 94 50 1412 15 114 301 159 436 73 98 81 252 396
Zech Wassner 78 64 1406 18 108 283 182 517 82 85 108 275 476
VACANT 90 54 0 0 0 0 v90 v90 v90 270 432

BLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2022/AS 34.04.02 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland Bowl11/22/2022  1:58 pm  Page 1 of 4



Prep Boys/Girls 22-2311/19/2022    Week 11 of 28 Page 2

Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 28Roseland Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - Team 5  Lane 27  HDCP=238
Tessa Cull 89 54 1886 21 121 319 177 490 110 88 121 319 487
Lillie Hall 75 67 2279 30 112 299 186 511 94 99 106 299 506
Brooklyn Babcock 80 63 1941 24 107 277 171 472 54 71 74 199 382
VACANT 90 54 0 0 0 0 v90 v90 v90 270 432
6 - Team 6  Lane 28  HDCP=275
Grace Plaisted 95 49 2565 27 137 327 175 454 a85 a85 a85 255 402
Kira Casellas 101 44 3335 33 142 343 191 480 133 100 110 343 478
Gunner Rast 38 100 462 12 60 135 162 443 31 44 60 135 441
Serenity 58 82 525 9 79 200 165 458 67 54 79 200 458
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Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Danny Reyes 2209 18 122 158 420 119 115 116 350
Teagan Tutty 3143 27 116 150 397 133 121 103 357
Kira Casellas 3335 33 101 142 343 133 100 110 343
Elijah Farrelman 2870 29 98 147 352 81 109 104 294
Grace Plaisted 2565 27 95 137 327 a85 a85 a85 255
Elias Burnett 1412 15 94 114 301 73 98 81 252
Sophia Stevens 2513 27 93 135 321 75 102 105 282
Tessa Cull 1886 21 89 121 319 110 88 121 319
Ellie Burgess 2085 24 86 127 345 101 87 82 270
Brooklyn Babcock 1941 24 80 107 277 54 71 74 199
Zech Wassner 1406 18 78 108 283 82 85 108 275
Lillie Hall 2279 30 75 112 299 94 99 106 299
Brayden Dey 1790 24 74 107 261 a64 a64 a64 192
Jesse Babcock 1704 24 71 126 322 90 59 61 210
Serenity 525 9 58 79 200 67 54 79 200
Wyatt Koberstein 1081 21 51 78 193 78 48 65 191
Ian DiCarlo 1342 27 49 90 183 32 57 23 112
Nora DiCarlo 985 24 41 82 178 43 53 82 178
Gunner Rast 462 12 38 60 135 31 44 60 135
Hayley McPherson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Conner Cull 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luca Allis 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lydia Tutty 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pl 0 0 0 0 0 0
GAVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Donovan Stubinger 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adrian Spencer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jaxon Young 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabby Delpriore 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brayden Armison 0 0 0 0 0 0
Makayla Young 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nadine Penycote 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brooklyn Babcock 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lilly Treadway 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zachary Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mahlon Schultz 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blaine Collins 0 0 0 0 0 0
Isabelle Rae 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joey Stevens 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gavin Rae 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brayden Newton 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luca Allis 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Last Week's Top Scores
Boys Scratch Game 119 Danny Reyes 109 Elijah Farrelman 108 Zech Wassner 98 Elias Burnett

Scratch Series 350 Danny Reyes 294 Elijah Farrelman 275 Zech Wassner 252 Elias Burnett
Handicap Game 175 Zech Wassner 168 Wyatt Koberstein 154 Elijah Farrelman 146 Elias Burnett

146 Ian DiCarlo
Handicap Series 476 Zech Wassner 461 Wyatt Koberstein 429 Elijah Farrelman 422 Danny Reyes

Girls Scratch Game 133 Teagan Tutty 133 Kira Casellas 121 Tessa Cull 106 Lillie Hall
Scratch Series 357 Teagan Tutty 343 Kira Casellas 319 Tessa Cull 299 Lillie Hall

Handicap Game 182 Nora DiCarlo 178 Kira Casellas 177 Tessa Cull 175 Lillie Hall
Handicap Series 506 Lillie Hall 487 Tessa Cull 478 Nora DiCarlo 478 Kira Casellas
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